
ZG74.3 Sanford Gravel Out-and-Back (Camelback)

At TurnGo On
0 2.7 Begin Ride
2.7 R 0.5 Gulf Rd
3.2 L 0.2 Turn left
3.5 R 0.1 Thrift Rd
3.6 L 3.1 Alton King Rd
6.7 L 2 Goldston Carbonton Rd
8.6 R 3.1 NC-42 W
11.8 L 1.9 Haw Branch Rd
13.7 R 3 Rascob Rd
16.6 L 0.9 Glendon Carthage

Rd/?Siler City Glendon 
Rd/?Siler Cty 
Glendn Rd

17.5 R 3.6 Putnam Glendon Rd
21.1 L 1.9 Hinson Rd
23 L 2.8 Kelly Plantation Rd
25.9 L 0.5 Glendon Carthage Rd
26.4 S 1.5 S Carbonton Rd
27.9 R 0.6 Harrington Rd
28.5 R 3.5 Underwood Rd
32 L 3 Slight left to stay on

Underwood Rd
34.9 L 0.6 U.S. Bicycle Rte 1
35.6 R 2.8 Stanton Hill Rd
38.4 L 0.6 U.S. Bicycle Rte 1
39 R 6.4 Underwood Rd
45.5 L 0.6 Harrington Rd
46.1 L 1.5 S Carbonton Rd
47.6 S 0.5 Glendon Carthage Rd
48.1 R 2.8 Cool Springs Rd
50.9 R 1.9 Hinson Rd
52.8 R 3.6 Putnam Glendon Rd
56.4 L 0.9 Glendon Carthage

Rd/?Siler City Glendon 
Rd/?Siler Cty 
Glendn Rd

57.3 R 3 Rascob Rd
60.3 L 1.9 Haw Branch Rd
62.2 R 0.2 NC-42 E
62.4 S 3.3 Make a U-turn
65.7 L 2 Goldston Carbonton Rd
67.6 R 3.1 Alton King Rd
70.7 R 0.1 Thrift Rd
70.8 L 0.2 Turn left
71.1 R 0.5 Gulf Rd
71.6 S 2.7 R Jordan Rd

End of Ride
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